
LENAPE HS TO PREAMBLE - 25 MILES 

              

            

              

    Direction Road 
Start of 

Leg 
Leg 

Miles 
End of 

Leg 

0   Right Start - Lenape HS 0.0 0.1 0.1 

1   Left Church Rd (BA at CR 541) 0.1 3.8 3.9 

2   Right Chairville Rd 3.9 1.3 5.2 

3   Left New Freedom Rd 5.2 2.1 7.3 

4   Left Red Lion Rd 7.3 1.7 9.0 

5   Right Church Rd 9.0 0.1 9.1 

6   Left Main St 9.1 0.6 9.7 

7   Left Newbolds Corner Rd 9.7 3.6 13.3 

8   Left CR 541 13.3 0.3 13.6 

9   Right Creek Rd 13.6 1.8 15.4 

10   Left Easton Rd. 15.4 1.0 16.4 

11   Left 
Hainesport Mt Laurel Rd (BA to 
Elbo @ 20.2) 16.4 5.2 21.6 

12   Left Academy Dr 21.6 0.1 21.7 

13   Left Church Rd 21.7 0.4 22.1 

14   Right Preamble Dr 22.1 0.1 22.2 

15   Left Mountainview 22.2 0.4 22.6 

16   Left Preamble Dr 22.6 0.1 22.7 

17   Right Church Rd 22.7 2.4 25.1 

18   Left Hartford Rd 25.1 0.1 25.2 

19     Finish - 25.2     

              

              

      Breakaways in bold italics       
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